The cost of the tour per person on the basis of twin/multiple sharing/single occupancy, all inclusive is as follows:  

Sl  Particulars Package Cost Per Person   

Ex-Mumbai (25Pax) Ex-Delhi (25 Pax) Ex- Chennai (15 Pax) Ex- Kolkata (15 
Pax) 

A Cost Per 
Adult (Twin 
/ Double) 
Sharing 
basis 

Rs. INR 1, 01, 983 -
(Rupees One 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eighty 
Three Only) 

Rs.1, 02, 983/-
(Rupees One Lakh 
Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred and Eight 
Three Only) 

Rs.1, 00, 983 (Rupees 
One Lakh Nine 
Hundred and Eighty 
Three Only) 

Rs.97, 892 (Rupees 
Ninety seven 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred and 
Ninety Two Only) 

B Child 
without bed 
(Age 2 – 12 
yrs)         

Rs. 90, 860/- 
(Rupees Ninety 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Sixty 
only) 

Rs.92, 175/- 
(Rupees Ninety Two 
thousand One 
Hundred & Seventy 
Five Only) 

Rs. 90, 175/- (Rupees 
Ninety thousand One 
Hundred & Seventy 
Five Only ) 

Rs. 87, 175/- 
(Rupees Eighty 
Seven thousand 
One Hundred 
Seventy Five Only)  

C Child with 
bed (Age 2- 
12)         

Rs. 97, 880/- 
(Rupees Ninety 
Seven Thousand 
Eight Hundred and 
Eighty only) 

Rs. 99, 195/- 
(Rupees  Ninety 
Nine Thousand One 
Two hundred 
Ninety Five only) 

Rs. 97, 195/- (Rupees  
Ninety Seven 
Thousand One 
hundred and Ninety 
Five only) 

Rs. 94, 195/- 
(Rupees  Ninety 
Four Thousand 
One hundred 
Ninety Five only) 

D Infant (upto 
– 2 Yrs) 

Rs. 26, 885/- per 
infant ( Twenty Six 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eighty 
five only) 

Rs. 26, 115/- per 
infant ( Twenty Six  
Thousand One 
hundred and fifteen 
only) 

Rs. 26, 260/- per 
infant ( Twenty Six 
Thousand Six Eighty 
only) 

Rs. 25, 575/- per 
infant ( Twenty 
Five Thousand Five 
hundred seventy 
five only) 

E Single 
Occupancy 

Rs1,31, 465/- 
(Rupees One Lakh 
thirty One 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Sixty Five 
only) 

Rs 1,32, 475/- 
(Rupees One Lakh 
Thirty Two 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy 
Five only) 

Rs1,30,475/- (Rupees 
One Lakh Sixty 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy Five 
only) 

Rs1,28,475/- 
(Rupees One Lakh 
twenty Eight 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Seventy 
Five only) 

The above cost is based on 75-80 pax. In case the number of pax reduced the cost of the touring pax will be 
increased proportionately.  

Package cost Includes:   

 Return economy class class airfare as per the above mentioned carrier